
























 

  

HILTON PARISH COUNCIL 
  

 

  
STATEMENT OF INCOME & EXPENDITURE 2020/2021   

   
2019/20 2020/21 

INCOME £  £  
Precept        5,406.40               5,450.00  
Interest on Nationwide account               8.94                     4.50  
VAT refund                   -                   747.77  
Defibrillator donations         2,797.50                        -    
TOTAL INCOME        8,212.84               6,202.27   

  
EXPENDITURE   
Clerk   
Salary        2,854.68               3,192.20  
Allowances, office expenses, travel etc           310.85                 140.40  

        3,165.53               3,332.60  
Other expenditure   
New Laptop                  -                   499.17  
Computer work                   60.00  
Room hire / Zoom fees                  -                   287.76  
Donations - charity                  -     
Donations - Brewery Hall & Hilton Church           850.00                 550.00  
Insurance           218.00                 218.00  
DAPTC subscription           164.89                 168.35  
Parish Council website           115.20   
Litter Pick BBQ             50.00                 104.13  
Training - Clerk/Councillors             80.00                 248.01  
Chairman's Fund             22.00                 100.00  
Defibrillator        2,459.00                        -    
Grit bins             32.80   
Bus Shelter/repairs           387.97   
Election costs           453.39   
VAT           570.35                 109.83  
Other expenditure TOTAL        5,403.60               2,345.25   

  

TOTAL EXPENDITURE        8,569.13               5,677.85  

   
 



 

HILTON PARISH COUNCIL     

  

  
Statement of income and expenditure for year ended 31st March 2020   

    

    

    
2018/19  2019/2020   

INCOME £  £   
Precept 5,406.40              5,406.40   
Interest on Nationwide account 8.74                    8.94   
VAT refund  0.00                       -     
Defibrillator donations  800.00              2,797.50   
TOTAL INCOME 6,215.14              8,212.84    

   
EXPENDITURE    
Clerk    
Salary 2,893.68              2,854.68   
Allowances, office expenses, travel etc 277.59                310.85   

 3,171.27              3,165.53   
Other expenditure    
Room hire  60.00                       -     
Donations - charity 100.00                       -     
Donations - Brewery Hall & Hilton Church 850.00                850.00   
Insurance 218.00                218.00   
DAPTC subscription 159.62                164.89   
Parish Council website 120.00                115.20   
Litter Pick BBQ 50.00                  50.00   
Training - Clerk 25.00                  80.00   
Purchase - BT red phone box 0.00                       -     
Chairman's Fund 30.00                  22.00   
Defibrillator 0.00              2,459.00   
Grit bins 0.00                  32.80   
Bus Shelter/repairs 0.00                387.97   
Election costs 0.00                453.39   
VAT 0.00                570.35   
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 4,783.89              5,403.60  

    
 


